OPTONICH

OPTONIC A LiFePO4 Battery
51.2V 200Ah

Light color

None

Stamps

RoHS

10

years
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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 9472

Brand Optonica



IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Energy

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Charge/Discharge Current

Cell

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

65

None

3800156694729

200 Ah

10.24 kWh

51.2Vdc

150 A

EVE

102,000 kg

88,000 kg

10 years



