

OPTONICA

DATASHEET

OPTONICA
SOLAR



LiFePO4 Battery 51.2V 200Ah

Light color



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Nominal Voltage	51.2Vdc
IP	65	Nominal Charge/Discharge Current	150 A
Light Color	None	Cell	EVE
EAN Code	3800156694729	Gross weight	102,000 kg
Nominal Capacity	200 Ah	Net weight	88,000 kg
Nominal Energy	10.24 kWh	Warranty	10 years